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Χρήστος Μήτρακας 
Πολιτικός Μηχανικός

Χρυσό £.2- ^ε-2014 
Ο Συντάξας

Παπατιοστόλου Ευάγγελος 
Αγρ.-Τοπογράφος Μηχανικός
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ΕΜΒΑΔΟΝ του Α.Κ..(£>< 0

ΗΑΤΤ (41° 15' -0° 15') Ε.Γ.Σ.Α.87
X Ψ X Ψ

A +9560.56 -27827.79 464701.05 4538552.05
Β +9459.28 -27869.82 464599.58 4538510.47
Γ , +9429.61 -27871.73 464569.91 4538508.69
Δ +9428.97 -27829.43 464569.46 4538550.99

Ε=3310.00m2

Πλευρες
109.65
29.70
42.30
131.60




